RS AR b 4 K 1 B (BRI DR R S X

”@*Fﬁﬁ% _ -071K2457 E ELLRZNEZNOHST DX
RTE & HR i3 - BEOEZTIDHHLIORE

% ¥| " ;;. 4R |
N . o
ey y M
c . g
-




it

IX|

22.9

50

ELWVEEDEENDHAH LD X E

BEDEENDHHI DX

434

429

10,5

9.2

TR EE R X - 4R ZE X (R ER D EREE) ;B
BMES I-071K2457
g\ I 4 A4
5 - :
Ao FRTEHh EFH A
—
(\—g i
100 150 m
E——

10.7




